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Event 13Women 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Meyer, Abigall 6 SH 21.01
2 Dillon, Bridget 6 GJ 24.38
3 Farra, Yasmeen 6 WO 25.68
4 Hudson, |sabelle 6 TC 26.78
5 Prewitt, Claire 6 WO 27.28
6 Schmolze, Mia 6 WO 27.62
7 Remsing, Karyn 6 TC 28.33
8 Stapper, Elizabeth 6 WO 28.34
9 Beckham, Katie 6 BW 28.62
10 Stapper, Sierra 6 WO 28.87
11 Roach, Bailey 6 GJ 29.43
12 Escobedo, Rachel 6 TC 29.59
13 Powers, Layne 6 BW 29.83
14 Karboski, Sarah 6 GW 29.99
15 Hudson, Grace 6 TC 31.06
16 Gallo, Gabrielle 6TC 31.30
17 Baker, Audrey 6 SH 31.45
18 Jordan, Emily 6 WO 31.59
19 Davis, Kathryn 6 BW 32.70
20 Davis, Cali 5GJ 32.71
21 Brown, Meredith 5WO 33.30
22 Buckley, Elizabeth 6 BW 33.33
23 Wagner, Janet 5BW 33.34
24 Bouvier, Jennifer 6 GJ 33.60
25 Funk, Kimberly 5SH 33.66
26 Phillips, Laura 5GW 33.91
27 Builta, Tanner 6 BW 33.94
28 Alkis, Taryn 6 TC 34.00
29 Wooldridge, Claire 6 GJ 34.01
30 Emery, Elizabeth 6TC 34.13
31 George, Serena 6 TC 34.80
32 Koenig, Riley 6 GJ 34.88
33 Navar-Browder, Meghan 6 GJ 34.89
34 Swenson, Megan 5GJ 35.35
35 White, Allison 6 BW 35.43
36 Chicoine, Megan 5SH 35.56
37 Feddeler, Caitri 6 SH 35.79
38 Olsen, Christy 5BW 36.72
39 Thompson, Lauren 5GJ 38.18
40 Hemstreet, Karling 4GJ 38.77
41 Ownby, Natalie 6 GW 39.17
42 Hall, Sarah 5SH 39.75
43 Faulkner, Kendra 6 SH 39.75
44 Matthys, Katie 6 GJ 39.78
45 Perny, Averi 6 SH 40.12
46 Henson, Mary Beth 5 SH 40.27
47 Bassman, Samantha 5GJ 40.48
48 Mayo, Kathryn 5 SH 40.88
49 Ritchie, Jessica 6 WO 42.23
50 Bily, Laura 6 SH 42.24
51 Payne, Mary Frances 5BW 43.67
52 Shaver, Melanie 5 BW 44.07
53 Stoakley, Sage 5GJ 44.95
54 Harvey, Claire 5GJ 46.32
55 Porter, Melissa 5TC 46.84
56 Hoogendam, Kiera 6 BW 50.03
57 Payne, Catherine 5 BW 51.09
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58
59
60

Shoobe, Alexis
Krueger, Ashley
Martinez, Seely

4 GJ
6 WO
5SH

51.74
54.67
2:11.27

Event 14 Men 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
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Event 15Women 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Abernathy, Eric 5BW 24.09
2 Shea, Patrick 6 GJ 24.35
3 Vandyke, Lucas 6 GJ 24.70
4 Kim, Stephen 6 SH 24.95
5 Bergeron, Brandon 6 GJ 25.14
6 Mitchell, Chase 6 GJ 25.41
7 McBrayer, Kevin 6 TC 25.53
8 Anthony, Ray 5BW 25.97
9 Thomas, Bryson 6 TC 26.15
10 Jeffries, Matthew 6 GJ 27.63
11 Doscher, Greg 6 GW 28.15
12 Vander Stoep, Garrett 6 BW 28.45
13 Smarda, Daniel 6 GJ 29.30
14 Brown, Scott 6 GJ 29.36
15 Greiner, Garret 6 TC 29.89
16 Marshall, Aaron 6 BW 30.22
17 Eller, Blake 5SH 31.78
18 McBee, John David 6 TC 31.83
19 Stangl, Austin 6 GJ 31.87
20 Conant, Brendin 6 TC 31.89
21 Rusy, Ryan 6 GJ 32.29
22 Mayo, Scott 5SH 32.75
23 Smith, Zachary 5GJ 33.09
24 Longoria, Eduardo 6 WO 33.63
25 Greiner, Riley 6 TC 33.81
26 Calle, Andres 6 GJ 34.26
27 Hartzer, Jacob 5GW 34.54
28 Wood, Murphy 6 WO 35.03
29 Tarantolo, Mitchell 5GJ 35.44
30 Brode, Michael 6 WO 35.95
31 Flanigan, Connor 5SH 36.37
32 Gibson, Grant 5GJ 36.45
33 Primeaux, Aaron 6 TC 36.60
34 Tomazin, Josh 6 GJ 37.60
35 Funk, Christopher 4 SH 39.16
36 Imperial, Luke 5BW 39.43
37 Alvarez, Luke 5TC 39.49
38 Drogt, Riley 5SH 40.87
39 Cadwell, James 5TC 40.92
40 Allen, Foster 5GJ) 41.40
41 Zapffe, Eric 6 GW 41.67
42 Rockwell, Matthew 6 GJ 41.93
43 Mayo, Bradley 5SH 42.58
44 Germain, Christopher 6 WO 44.39
45 Davis, Ryan 5SH 44.72
46 Calle, Nicolas 5GJ 45.86
47 Buckley, Michael 5BW 47.10
48 Durand, Chase 5TC 48.84
49 Michael, Matthew 6 BW 48.97
50 Gottardi, David 5GJ 49.97
51 Cook, Michael 5WO 51.21
52 Siegwalt, Andrew 5GW 1:03.38
53 Moncure, Johnny 5BW 1:04.78
54 Bonavita, Jacob 5WO 1:07.20

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 James, Zoe 8 BW 16.99
2 Torabi, Sydney 8 BW 17.20
3 Olsen, Amy 8 BW 17.58
4 Pearce, Savannah 8 BW 17.67
5 Gordon, Hannah 8 WO 17.68
6 Ahmadi, Leyla 8GJ 17.87
7 Laufer, Elizabeth 8TC 18.19
8 Fuccello, Savanna 7BW 18.29
9 Ables, Abby 7 SH 18.41
10 Greenberg, Jordan 8 WO 18.41
11 Lackey, Sarah 8 WO 18.61
12 Collins, Rachel 8TC 18.92
13 Henson, Emily 8 SH 18.96
14 Joyner, Sara 8 GW 19.01
15 Laskowski, ChrisAnne 7 BW 19.04
16 Williams, Bayli 8 SH 19.42
17 Nygaard, Sarah 8 BW 19.44
18 Kiser, Hailey 7BW 19.62
19 Curran, Samantha 8TC 19.80
20 Kovas, Kelsey 8GJ 19.93
21 Wilcoxen, Stephanie 8 WO 20.11
22 Dauvis, Michelle 7TC 20.13
23 Powers, Haley 8 BW 20.25
24 Kiser, Kelsey 7BW 20.26
25 Ballee, Tricia 7GJ 20.48
26 Afflerbach, Jillian 8 WO 20.51
27 Reyes, Clarissa 8 GW 20.53
28 White, Nicole 8 SH 20.62
29 Laufer, Laura 8TC 20.90
30 Hartzer, Jessica 8 GW 21.29
31 McClure, Lauren 7BW 21.29
32 Swenson, Casey 7GJ 21.68
33 Roberson, Karter 7BW 21.75
34 Hoenes, Katie 8 SH 21.85
35 Hintikka, Kathleen 8 WO 21.94
36 Escobedo, Sarah 8TC 21.97
37 Leseten, Alena 8 GW 2217
38 Mitchell, Meghan 7G) 22.20
39 Bottera, Angel 8TC 22.28
40 Haskell, Emily 8GJ 22.38
41 Sandall, Caroline 7GJ 22.45
42 Garni, Olivia 8TC 22.48
43 England, Erin 7GJI 22.60
44 Hinnen, Kelly 7TC 22.67
45 Gourley, Taylor 7 BW 23.03
46 Cahill, Meg 7GJI 2314
47 Fores-Hitt, Tina 7 BW 23.17
48 Dunkle, Sydney 7 SH 23.22
49 Keating, Claire 7 WO 23.40
50 John, Brigid 7GJI 23.56
51 Bassman, Ashley 8GJ 23.59
52 Heikes, Kaitlin 7 SH 23.83
53 Newberry, Tammy 8 WO 23.85
54 Smith, Johanna 7GJI 23.97
55 Geiger, Caroline 8GJ 24.00
56 Hilliard, Ashley 8GJ 24.38
57 Blount, Laura 8 WO 24.55
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Event 15 .. (Women 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle) 7 West, Joshua 8 GJ 19.13 67 Frasquieri, Christopher 7 GW 41.81
58 Foster, Rachel 8GJ 24.58 8 Shaw, Reid 7 BW 19.45 68 Johnson, Bradley 7GW 52.48
59 Pearce, Alexa 7 BW 24.70 9 Mayo, Kevin 8 SH 19.47
60 Chilinski, Kristen 8 WO 24.83 10 Brannon, Travis 8TC 19.57 Event 17 Women 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
61 Kowal, Abby 7GJ 24.94 11 Muenster, Steve 8 GJ 19.65 Name Age Team  Seed Time
62 Hartenstein, Megan 8GJ 25.05 12 Matthys, Sam 8 GJ 19.68 1 Blasi, Avery 10 GW 14.20
63 Acosta, |sabel 8GJ 25.39 13 Smith, Lincoln 7GJ 19.93 2 Escobedo, Wylie 10TC 14.78
64 Sweeney, Elizabeth 8TC 25.60 14 Kitzmiller, Judd 8 BW 20.93 3 Spencer, Madison 10 WO 14.94
65 Alford, Corinne 7GJ 25.68 15 Shea, Jack 7GJ 20.98 4 Larson, Kathryn 10 BW 15.05
66 Harman, Heartlee 8 SH 25.69 16 Siegwalt, Ryan 7 GW 21.16 5 Wagner, Laura 10 BW 15.09
67 Cowan, Katie 8 WO 26.15 17 Anthony, George 7 BW 21.23 6 Hadaway, Erin 10 BW 15.29
68 Nicolas, Emma 7GJ 26.19 18 Reiner, Blake 8 SH 21.24 7 Bailey, Kristin 10GJ 15.68
69 Rivero, Cecilia 8TC 26.23 19 Rockwell, Jacob 8 GJ 21.25 8 O'Keefe, Ava 10 WO 15.69
70 Paxton, Julia 8 WO 26.33 20 Burnett, Andrew 8 BW 21.97 9 Berna, Camille 10GJ 16.01
71 Huang, Michelle 8 WO 26.41 21 Williams, Austin 7 SH 22.35 10 Finley, Holland 10GJ 16.06
72 Bonavita, Sonia 7 WO 26.46 22 Piotrzkowski, Maxwell 7 SH 22.39 11 White, Shannon 10 SH 16.13
73 Pittel, Rebecca 7 BW 26.57 23 Atkins, Sean 8 SH 22.42 12 Wilcoxen, Kaitlin 10 WO 16.15
74 Owen, Allison 7 SH 26.72 24 Mathes, Colton 7TC 22.42 13 Cahill, Claire 10 GJ 16.46
75 Girardot, Michelle 8 WO 26.79 25 Murray, Danny 7 BW 22.56 14 Coleman, Caroline 10 GW 16.52
76 Wood, Lizzie 7 SH 26.90 26 Lewallen, Chad 8 GW 22.65 15 Roberson, Karleigh 10 BW 16.59
77 Rose, Amber 8TC 27.27 27 Foster, Jack 7G] 2275 16 Huang, Carolyn 9wWo 16.60
78 Brown, Madeline 8GJ 27.87 28 Allen, Marshall 7G] 22.96 17 McCray, Erin 10wWO 16.60
79 Thill, Anna 7 SH 28.16 29 Keinarth, Daniel 7 Gl 22.98 18 Welch, Emily 10GJ 16.63
80 Hernandez, Emily 8GJ 28.23 30 Cline, Reid 7 WO 23.03 19 Marshdll, Kristin 9BW 16.91
81 Westbrook, Madeleine 7 SH 28.55 31 Dubois, Lewis 8 WO 23.05 20 Giuliano, Amy 10 WO 16.93
82 Schisder, Carly 8 SH 28.66 32 Shirrell, Christian 8 GW 23.13 21 Hamrick, Hannah 10TC 17.01
83 May, Morgan 8 SH 28.73 33 Cadwell, Billy 7TC 23.27 22 Wetmore, Katy 10GJ 17.14
84 Gottardi, Anna 7GJ 28.79 34 McKinney, Duncan 8 SH 23.45 23 Cooper, Lindsay 9GJ 17.28
85 Hardeman, Libby 7 WO 29.23 35 Carley, Jackson 8 GW 23.77 24 Pike, Hannah 10 GJ 17.29
86 Kent, Angela 7GJ 29.56 36 Meinhardt, Harrison 7TC 24.03 25 Ables, Kate 10 SH 17.31
87 Chicoine, Brooke 7 SH 29.67 37 Rodriguez, Julio 8 SH 24.05 26 Snow, Theresa 9 WO 17.32
88 Worthington, Oksanna 8 BW 29.71 38 Brecheisen, Gray 8 GJ 24.34 27 Piotrzkowski, Rachel 9 SH 17.33
89 Dewoody, Jess 7 SH 29.81 39 Carpenter, Daniel 7 SH 24.37 28 Mitchell, Lauren 9GJ 17.35
90 Stanton, Audrey 7TC 29.98 40 Smarda, Mitchell 8 GJ 25.08 29 Stanton, Juliet 10TC 17.50
91 Powers, Madison 7 SH 30.01 41 Cantu, Patrick 8 Gl 25.12 30 Morgan, Katie 10 SH 17.57
92 Miller, Cami 8 SH 30.12 42 MacMurtrie, Conner 7 WO 25.46 31 Cahill, Kate 10GJ 17.61
93 Potter, Lauren 7 WO 30.64 43 George, Trenton 8TC 25.73 32 Anderson, Erica 9 SH 17.62
94 Warrick, Bonnie 7 GW 30.73 44 Thompson, Steven 7 Gl 25.76 33 Joyner, Lauren 10 GW 17.65
95 Dawson, Melanie 7 SH 30.83 45 Mercado, Joshua 7TC 25.88 34 Hert, Emily 10TC 17.67
96 Crowdus, Brittany 7GJ 3111 46 Harvey, Colin 7 Gl 26.32 35 Rusy, Lauren 9GJ 17.92
97 Marquette, Amanda 7 GW 31.24 47 Ervin, Sam 8 WO 26.51 36 Neale, Caroline 10 wo 17.99
98 Camp, Allison 7TC 31.84 48 Champagne, Nicholas 7 SH 26.60 37 Ricker, Cassidy 9TC 17.99
99 Garza, Marcia 7GJ 31.92 49 Syvarth, Robert 8GlJ 26.68 38 Zeiler, Laura 9BW 18.02

100 January, Jennifer 7 GW 32.84 50 Koenig, Clay 7 Gl 26.98 39 Jeffries, Allison 9G] 18.07

101 Moringy, Kelsey 7 WO 3381 51 Espinoza, Kevin 7TC 27.00 40 Raimi-Zlatic, Tamara 10 BW 18.23

102 Allen, Kara 7GJ 33.92 52 Maldonado, Nicholas 8TC 27.20 41 Worrel, Ana 9 WO 18.24

103 Lee, Courtney 7 SH 34.00 53 Faulkner, Peter 8 GJ 27.48 42 Collier, Rita 9WO 18.29

104 Pugh, Mia 7 SH 34.01 54 Hale, Connor 7 WO 28.77 43 Remsing, Kaylyn 10TC 18.31

105 Krouse, AnnaMarie 7 WO 36.79 55 Walters, Jacob 8 WO 28.96 44 Kohler, Jordan 10 BW 18.40

106 Stewart, Mariah 8TC 43.15 56 McDonald, Brendan 8 SH 29.53 45 Cole, Rachel 9GJ 18.55

57 Bilich, Garrett 8 WO 29.81 46 Kahle, Heidi 9WO 18.63

Event 16 Men 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle 58 McNaron, Zachary 7TC 30.44 47 Shaw, Jessie 10 BW 18.64
Name Age Team  Seed Time 59 Grote, Will 7TC 30.47 48 Perdes, Tori 10 SH 18.69

1 Reynolds, Joey 8 BW 16.60 60 Stern, Mark 7 WO 30.54 49 Edwards, Julia 100G 18.72
2 Crace, Colby 8 SH 16.67 61 Faulk, Robby 8 GW 31.21 50 Dicristofalo, Taylor 9GJ 18.78
3 Sandall, Blake 8 GJ 17.57 62 Wiewel, Zach 7TC 35.09 51 Davis, Megan N 10 SH 18.89
4 Covell, Jared 7GW 18.43 63 Nogay, Andrew 7 SH 35.29 52 Thill, Lindsay 9 SH 18.95
5 Sockwell, Kyle 7G] 18.62 64 Krebs, Zachary 7 SH 36.19 53 Humphrey, Sarah 10 sH 19.00
6 Stangl, Mitchell 8 Gl 19.00 65 Johnson, Caleb 7 WO 36.62 54 Dunkle, Taylor 9 SH 19.09
66 Bearden, Tommy 7 GW 41.42 55 Van Duyn, Emily lowo 19.10
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Event 17 ... (Women 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle)
56 McDonald, Karen 10 SH 19.17
57 McCarthy, Rachel 9 SH 19.23
58 Edwards, Elana 10 SH 19.31
59 Maletta, Amy 9WO 19.53
60 Hartenstein, Michelle 10 GJ 19.59
61 Aldana, Maria 9TC 19.66
62 Glaser, Andrea 10 WO 19.68
63 McKenney, Kathleen 9GJ 19.72
64 Cook, Elizabeth 9WO 19.76
65 Rivette, Regan 9 BW 19.77
66 Hudson, Lilly 10 TC 20.09
67 Kirkby, Kara 9GJ 20.16
68 Garrison, Gigi 10 TC 20.18
69 Peddie, Emma 9 SH 20.24
70 Nogay, Amanda 9 SH 20.25
71 Dennis, Sydney 9GJ 20.26
72 Elwell, Alexa 9 SH 20.34
73 Chmielowski, Ellen 10 SH 20.52
74 Saucedo, Erica 9GW 20.65
75 Davis, Megan L 9 SH 20.75
76 Bones, Hannah 9GJ 20.77
77 MacMurtrie, Caitlin 9 WO 20.86
78 Fegley, Sarah 10GJ 20.93
79 Douglas, Rachel 9 BW 20.99
80 Huffman, Kesley 9GW 21.28
81 Koenig, Katie 10GJ 21.32
82 Butler, Zoe 9 WO 21.36
83 Willoughby, Heather 9TC 21.69
84 Zschiesche, Anna 10GJ 21.77
85 Gore, Abby 9TC 22.09
86 Champagne, Sarah 9 SH 22.21
87 Germain, Lauren 9 WO 22.56
88 Griesel, Charlotte Anne 10 GW 22.75
89 Faulk, Sarah 10 GW 23.01
90 Sejnowski, Amanda 10 wO 23.05
91 Stapper, Alexandra 9 WO 23.56
92 McBride, Virginia 9GW 23.69
93 Fryar, Christy 9GJ 23.90
94 Martinez, Elly 9 SH 24.13
95 Evans, Rachel 10 wO 24.69
96 Hoch, Christine 9GJ 24.80
97 Bigler, Caraline 9GJ 25.42
98 Williams, Brandy 10 GW 26.27
99 Sparks, Kelley 9 WO 28.26
100 Crabtree, Katie 9TC 3243

Event 18 Men 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Murray, Tim 9 BW 14.83
2 Kempf, McCrae 9 GW 15.18
3 Hodges, Josh 10 GW 15.20
4 Laskowski, Thomas 10 BW 15.41
5 Nyfeler, Matthew 9G] 15.62
6 Afflerbach, Ben 9 WO 15.62
7 Larner, Brandon 9 SH 15.81
8 Root, Cub 10 BW 15.97
9 England, Brock 10 GJ 16.07
10 Warnken, Matthew 9 GW 16.12
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70

Korn, Marshall
Walter, David
Karol, Will
Ballee, Reid
Asal, Zach
Brown, Mitch
Durand, Logan
Hatchett, Jason
Tolar, Cory
Tarantolo, Robbie
McCarthy, Justin
Covell, Jeffery
Svrcek, Jacob
Fores-Hitt, Chris
Miller, Daniel
Kowal, Colin
Atwood, Eric
Walter, John
Brown, Evan
Gonzalez, Alex
Sheehan, Connor
Lewis, Hunter
Korn, Jordan
McCarthy, Gabriel
Butler, Austin
Schisdler, Ryan
Price, Eric
Mathis, Alex
Fannin, Sean
Madsen, Ryan
Marquette, Josh
Newton, Jacob
Davis, Stuart
Vargas, Jojo
Stoneham, Lee
Suarez, Sammy
Alvarez, Adam
Cline, Tyler
Holden, Jim
Milan, Jake
Rojas, Jeff

Builta, Drake
Janecka, Jordon
Doscher, Dean
Terrell, Dean
Deedon, Ryan
Raimi-Zlatic, Daniel
Noffsinger, Aaron
Calabrese, Vincent
Reiner, Jeff
Kahle, Charles
McBeg, Ross
Crabtree, Thomas
Holzgrafe, Jeffrey
Pope, Ryan H
Gallo, Grant
Dougal, Evan
Krueger, Chris
Wiewel, Andy
Chin, Travis

9WO
10TC
10 BW
9GJ
10 GJ
10 GJ
10TC
10 BW
9 SH
9GJ
10 SH
9 GW
10 GW
10 BW
10 SH
9GJ
10 TC
9TC
10 WO
10 SH
9 WO
9 SH
10 WO
9 SH
10 WO
10 SH
10 BW
9 SH
10 GW
10 SH
10 GW
10 GJ
10 GW
9 SH
9 SH
10 GW
10 TC
9 WO
10 GW
9GJ
9GJ
10 BW
10 SH
9 GW
10TC
9GJ
10 BW
9 GW
10 GW
10 SH
10 WO
10 TC
10 TC
9TC
9 SH
10 TC
9 WO
10 WO
9TC
9 SH

16.24
16.25
16.34
16.42
16.47
16.55
16.71
16.92
17.01
17.05
17.06
17.16
17.16
17.16
17.65
17.68
17.70
17.77
17.77
17.79
1791
17.93
17.95
18.10
18.15
18.19
18.22
18.30
18.34
18.44
18.59
18.63
18.84
18.97
19.16
19.25
19.28
19.40
19.75
19.90
19.93
2041
20.59
20.68
20.68
20.80
21.53
21.56
21.85
21.87
22.18
22.24
22.49
2321
24.21
24.37
24.68
24.69
25.77
31.53

Event 25Women 9-10 100 Yard IM
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Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Flanigan, Erin 9 SH 1:18.03
2 Kiser, Shelby 9 BW 1:21.74
3 Cava, Maria 10 SH 1:25.59
4 Blasi, Avery 10 GW 1:28.67
5 Spencer, Madison 10 WO 1:29.24
6 Wagner, Laura 10 BW 1:29.78
7 Wilcoxen, Kaitlin 10 WO 1:30.31
8 John, Michelle 10 GJ 1:31.62
9 Swenson, Paige 9GJ 1:33.22
10 Etz, Carlyn 9TC 1:34.84
11 Deathe, Alison 10 BW 1:36.58
12 Mitchell, Lauren 9GJ 1:44.96
13 Edwards, Elana 10 SH 1:52.61
14 Weems, Amanda 9 GW 2:15.53

Event 26 Men 9-10 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Murray, Tim 9 BW 1:22.56

2 Kempf, McCrae 9 GW 1:31.99

3 Walker, Austin 10 BW 1:33.27

4 Larner, Brandon 9 SH 1:35.56

5 Kerwick, Mason 10 WO 1:38.08

6 Karol, Will 10 BW 1:38.45

7 Afflerbach, Ben 9 WO 1:44.41

8 Schmolze, lan 10 WO 1:44.89

9 Asd, Zach 10GJ 1:46.56

10 Shell, Todd 10 BW 1:48.07
11 McCarthy, Justin 10 SH 1:48.85
12 Nyfeler, Matthew 9GJ 1:48.91
13 Tarantolo, Robbie 9GJ 1:49.90
14 Korn, Marshall 9 WO 1:52.09
15 Svrcek, Jacob 10 GW 2:03.34
16 Madsen, Ryan 10 SH 2:08.71

Event 33 Women 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Meyer, Abigail 6 SH 27.09
2 Farra, Yasmeen 6 WO 28.03
3 Schmolze, Mia 6 WO 28.21
4 Remsing, Karyn 6 TC 28.70
5 Roach, Bailey 6 GJ 28.87
6 Stapper, Sierra 6 WO 29.59
7 Dillon, Bridget 6 GJ 29.67
8 Hudson, Grace 6TC 30.25
9 Brown, Meredith 5WO 31.20
10 Baker, Audrey 6 SH 32.46
11 Beckham, Katie 6 BW 32.80
12 Feddeler, Caitri 6 SH 33.13
13 Davis, Kathryn 6 BW 33.55
14 Koenig, Riley 6 GJ 33.86
15 Phillips, Laura 5GW 33.86
16 Prewitt, Claire 6 WO 34.09
17 Hudson, Isabelle 6 TC 35.23
18 Mayo, Kathryn 5SH 35.51
19 Emery, Elizabeth 6 TC 35.53
20 Buckley, Elizabeth 6 BW 35.56
21 Davis, Cdli 5GJ 36.04
22 Wagner, Janet 5BW 36.43
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Event 33 ... (Women 6 & Under 25 Yard 23 Brown, Scott 6 GJ 40.93 31 Geiger, Tess 8TC 27.06
23 Funk, Kimberly 5 SH 36.50 24 Brode, Michael 6 WO 41.66 32 Chilinski, Kristen 8 WO 27.08
24 Wooldridge, Claire 6 GJ 37.33 25 Anthony, Ray 5BW 42.23 33 Garni, Olivia 8TC 2717
25 Escobedo, Rachel 6 TC 37.52 26 Hartzer, Jacob 5GW 42.76 34 Hilliard, Ashley 8 GJ 2717
26 Powers, Layne 6 BW 37.83 27 Cadle, Andres 6 GJ 4291 35 Smith, Johanna 7GJ 27.28
27 Faulkner, Kendra 6 SH 37.88 28 Calle, Nicolas 5GJ 44.24 36 Warrick, Bonnie 7 GW 27.48
28 Alkis, Taryn 6 TC 37.94 29 Conant, Brendin 6 TC 46.10 37 Leseten, Alene 8 GW 27.58
29 George, Serena 6 TC 37.96 30 Eller, Blake 5SH 46.20 38 Westbrook, Madeleine 7 SH 27.68
30 Olsen, Christy 5BW 38.87 31 Cadwell, James 5TC 46.62 39 Keating, Claire 7WO 27.68
31 Hall, Sarah 5SH 40.25 32 Mayo, Bradley 58H 46.63 40 Hoenes, Katie 8 SH 27.69
32 Thompson, Lauren 5GJ 40.72 33 Allen, Foster 5G] 46.70 41 Huang, Michelle 8 WO 28.23
33 Swenson, Megan 5GJ 41.05 34 Funk, Christopher 4 SH 47.65 42 Haskell, Emily 8 GJ 28.46
34 White, Allison 6 BW 42.72 35 Davis, Ryan 5SH 47.68 43 Newberry, Tammy 8 WO 28.48
35 Krueger, Ashley 6 WO 43.02 36 Imperial, Luke 5BW 48.10 44 England, Erin 7GJ 28.59
36 Builta, Tanner 6 BW 43.39 37 Germain, Christopher 6 WO 49.41 45 Heikes, Kaitlin 7 SH 28.60
37 Matthys, Katie 6 GJ 43.42 38 Primeaux, Aaron 6 TC 49.47 46 Ballee, Tricia 7GJ 28.66
38 Chicoine, Megan 5SH 43.43 39 Michael, Matthew 6 BW 50.87 47 Pearce, Alexs 7BW 29.15
39 Navar-Browder, Meghan 6 GJ 43.72 40 Rockwell, Matthew 6 GJ 51.82 48 Cahill, Meg 7GJ 29.29
40 Bouvier, Jennifer 6 GJ 44.27 41 Gibson, Grant 5G] 52.12 49 Reyes, Clarissa 8 GW 29.33
41 Ritchie, Jessica 6 WO 46.40 42 Moncure, Johnny 5BW 52.85 50 Laufer, Laurs 8TC 29.67
42 Bily, Laura 6 SH 48.16 43 Alvarez, Luke 5TC 54.66 51 Alford, Corinne 7GJ 29.83
43 Bassman, Samantha 5GJ 50.12 44 Gottardi, David 5GJ 55.37 52 Gourley, Taylor 7 BW 29.97
44 Ownby, Natalie 6 GW 52.20 45 Durand, Chase 5TC 57.22 53 Geiger, Caroline 8 GJ 30.14
45 Karboski, Sarah 6 GW 53.16 46 McBee, John David 6 TC 59.59 54 Stanton, Audrey 7TC 30.32
46 Leseten, Maya 5GW 54.53 47 Tomazin, Josh 6 GJ 1:01.67 55 Hernandez, Emily 8 GJ 30.39
47 Dewoody, Mandy 5 SH 54.62 48 Drogt, Riley 5SH 1:04.45 56 Dewoody, Jesc 7 SH 30.44
48 Stoakley, Sage 5GJ 56.59 49 Tarantolo, Mitchell 5G] 1:11.30 57 May, Morgan 8 SH 30.67
49 Shoobe, Alexis 4GJ 56.65 58 Harman, Heartlee 8 SH 30.68
50 Payne, Mary Frances 5BW 1:03.01 Event 35 Women 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke 59 Nicolas, Emma 7 G 30.74
51 Payne, Catherine 5BW 1:03.76 Name Age Team  Seed Time 60 Wood, Lizzie 7 SH 30.97
52 Hemstreet, Karling 4G) 1:06.84 1 James, Zoe 8 BW 20.47 61 Potter, Lauren 7 WO 31.51
53 Shaver, Melanie 5BW 1:08.31 2 Torahi, Sydney 8 BW 20.82 62 Fores-Hitt, Tina 7BW 31.69
54 Henson, Mary Beth 5 SH 1:09.59 3 Lackey, Sarah 8 WO 2141 63 Nordhauser, Lisa 7 Gl 32.25
55 Jordan, Emily 6 WO 1:11.79 4 Olsen, Amy 8 BW 21.78 64 Sweeney, Elizabeth 8TC 32.37
5 Ahmadi, Leyla 8GJ 22.05 65 Hardeman, Libby 7 WO 32.71

Event 34 Men 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke 6 Ables, Abby 7 SH 22.45 66 Dunkle, Sydney 7 SH 33.13
Name Age Team  Seed Time 7 Davis, Michelle 7TC 22.82 67 Camp, Allison 7TC 33.15

1 Mitchell, Chase 6 GJ 27.63 8 Nygaard, Sarah 8 BW 23.26 68 Kent, Angela 7 GJ 33.84
2 Kim, Stephen 6 SH 27.68 9 Coallins, Rachel 8TC 23.29 69 Allen, Kars 7 Gl 33.96
3 Vandyke, Lucas 6 GJ 29.07 10 Laufer, Elizabeth 8TC 23.47 70 Gottardi, Anna 7GJ 34.20
4 Greiner, Riley 6 TC 29.14 11 Greenberg, Jordan 8 WO 2351 71 Thill, Anna 7 SH 34.74
5 Shea, Patrick 6 GJ 29.61 12 McClure, Lauren 7 BW 23.64 72 Stewart, Mariah 8TC 34.81
6 Abernathy, Eric 5BW 29.79 13 Williams, Bayli 8 SH 23.67 73 January, Jennifer 7GW 35.14
7 Greiner, Garret 6 TC 30.49 14 Fuccello, Savanna 7BW 23.69 74 Grote, Hailey 8TC 35.25
8 McBrayer, Kevin 6 TC 30.56 15 Joyner, Sara 8 GW 2397 75 Blount, Laura 8 WO 35.29
9 Thomas, Bryson 6TC 3117 16 Hartzer, Jessica 8 GW 24.59 76 Bonavita, Sonia 7 WO 35.68
10 Flanigan, Connor 5SH 33.68 17 Powers, Haley 8 BW 25.29 77 Paxton, Julia 8 WO 35.94
11 Smith, Zachary 5G] 33.81 18 Hitzfelder, Elisabeth 8 GW 25.48 78 Miller, Cami 8 SH 35.95
12 Imperial, Josh 6 BW 34.56 19 Kovas, Kelsey 8GJ 25.50 79 Krouse, AnnaMarie 7 WO 36.15
13 Mayo, Scott 5SH 35.56 20 White, Nicole 8 SH 25.56 80 Schisder, Carly 8 SH 36.24
14 Marshal, Aaron 6 BW 36.32 21 Bassman, Ashley 8GJ 25.62 81 Dawson, Melanie 7 SH 36.47
15 Jeffries, Matthew 6 GJ 37.46 22 Henson, Emily 8 SH 25.87 82 Marquette, Amanda 7 GW 36.52
16 Longoria, Eduardo 6 WO 38.30 23 Curran, Samantha 8TC 25.92 83 Chicoine, Brooke 7 SH 36.88
17 Stangl, Austin 6 GJ 38.50 24 Bottera, Angel 8TC 26.34 84 Acosta, Isabel 8 GJ 37.59
18 Wood, Murphy 6 WO 38.55 25 Mitchell, Meghan 7GJ 26.40 85 Moringy, Kelsey 7 WO 37.82
19 Smarda, Daniel 6 GJ 38.88 26 Sandall, Caroline 7GJ 26.41 86 Garza, Marcia 7GJ 39.72
20 Rusy, Ryan 6 GJ 39.35 27 Roberson, Karter 7BW 26.48 87 Lee, Courtney 7 SH 40.49
21 Vander Stoep, Garrett 6 BW 40.03 28 Foster, Rachel 8 GJ 26.49 88 Powers, Madison 7 SH 40.80
22 Doscher, Greg 6 GW 40.19 29 Hartenstein, Megan 8GJ 26.86 89 Pittel, Rebecca 7 BW 41.22
30 Cowan, Katie 8 WO 26.98 90 Worthington, Oksanna 8 BW 41.65
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Event 35

91
92

Pugh, Mia
Owen, Allison

Event 36 Men 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

7 SH
7 SH

... (Women 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)

45.82
46.19

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Phillips, Andrew 8 GW 19.48
2 Crace, Colby 8 SH 20.44
3 Stangl, Mitchell 8 GJ 21.27
4 Reynolds, Matt 8 BW 21.60
5 Sandall, Blake 8 GJ 22.15
6 Covell, Jared 7GW 2251
7 Mayo, Kevin 8 SH 22.75
8 Sockwell, Kyle 7GI 22.84
9 Thum, Cameron 8 WO 23.00
10 Smarda, Mitchell 8 GJ 24.63
11 Muenster, Steve 8GJ 24.80
12 Meinhardt, Harrison 7TC 25.34
13 Reiner, Blake 8 SH 25.41
14 Kitzmiller, Judd 8 BW 25.67
15 Lewallen, Chad 8 GW 25.82
16 Allen, Marshall 7GI 25.86
17 Cline, Reid 7 WO 26.13
18 Mercado, Joshua 7TC 26.35
19 Cadwell, Billy 7TC 26.52
20 Rockwell, Jacob 8 GJ 27.17
21 Brecheisen, Gray 8GJ 27.28
22 McKinney, Duncan 8 SH 27.68
23 Syvarth, Robert 8 GJ 27.73
24 Williams, Austin 7 SH 27.73
25 Carley, Jackson 8 GW 27.96
26 Brannon, Travis 8TC 28.18
27 Rodriguez, Julio 8 SH 29.04
28 Atkins, Sean 8 SH 29.23
29 Piotrzkowski, Maxwell 7 SH 29.28
30 Mathes, Colton 7TC 29.37
31 Champagne, Nicholas 7 SH 29.74
32 Murray, Danny 7BW 30.21
33 Matthys, Sam 8 GJ 30.69
34 Carpenter, Daniel 7 SH 30.76
35 McDonald, Brendan 8 SH 30.77
36 Anthony, George 7 BW 31.05
37 Koenig, Clay 7GJ 31.19
38 MacMurtrie, Conner 7 WO 31.39
39 Espinoza, Kevin 7TC 31.50
40 Shirrell, Christian 8 GW 32.07
41 Johnson, Caleb 7 WO 32.08
42 Shaw, Reid 7 BW 32.43
43 Maldonado, Nicholas 8TC 32.74
44 Burnett, Andrew 8 BW 33.17
45 Faulkner, Peter 8 GJ 33.73
46 Harvey, Colin 7GJ 33.86
47 Krebs, Zachary 7 SH 34.14
48 Cantu, Patrick 8 GJ 34.19
49 Thompson, Steven 7GJ 34.57
50 Foster, Jack 7GI 35.06
51 George, Trenton 8TC 35.25
52 Bilich, Garrett 8 WO 35.67
53 Faulk, Robby 8 GW 36.14
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Walters, Jacob
Grote, Will

Stern, Mark
Wiewel, Zach
Hale, Connor
Nogay, Andrew
Ervin, Sam
McNaron, Zachary
Bearden, Tommy

8 WO
7TC
7WO
7TC
7WO
7 SH
8 WO
7TC
7 GW

37.14
37.65
37.93
40.73
40.96
41.29
41.75
42.49
52.20

Event 37 Women 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Flanigan, Erin 9 SH 16.05
2 Escobedo, Wylie 10TC 16.47
3 Swenson, Paige 9GJ 19.18
4 Wagner, Laura 10 BW 19.30
5 John, Michelle 10GJ 19.40
6 Bernal, Camille 10 GJ 19.45
7 Welch, Emily 10GJ 19.77
8 Huang, Carolyn 9 WO 19.77
9 Pike, Hannah 10GJ 19.94
10 Worrel, Ana 9 WO 20.15
11 Deathe, Alison 10 BW 20.18
12 Roberson, Karleigh 10 BW 20.31
13 Finley, Holland 10GJ 20.39
14 Giuliano, Amy 10 WO 20.49
15 Wetmore, Katy 10 GJ 20.59
16 McCray, Erin 10 WO 20.60
17 Morgan, Katie 10 SH 20.61
18 Bailey, Kristin 10GJ 20.63
19 Neale, Caroline 10 WO 20.71
20 Coleman, Caroline 10 GW 21.09
21 White, Shannon 10 SH 21.30
22 Edwards, Julia 10GJ 21.56
23 Joyner, Lauren 10 GW 21.59
24 Kahle, Heidi 9WO 21.73
25 Stanton, Juliet 10TC 21.97
26 Marshall, Kristin 9 BW 22.02
27 Zeiler, Laura 9 BW 2213
28 Collier, Rita 9WO 22.13
29 Snow, Theresa 9 WO 22.13
30 Hamrick, Hannah 10TC 22.13
31 McDonad, Karen 10 SH 22.35
32 Shaw, Jessie 10 BW 2241
33 Remsing, Kaylyn 10TC 22.82
34 Perales, Tori 10 SH 23.05
35 Ricker, Cassidy 9TC 23.26
36 Humphrey, Sarah 10 SH 23.33
37 Dennis, Sydney 9GJ 23.37
38 Huffman, Kesley 9 GW 23.85
39 Primeaux, Lillian 10TC 23.87
40 Jeffries, Allison 9GJ 23.87
41 Rivette, Regan 9 BW 23.87
42 Cook, Elizabeth 9 WO 23.97
43 Koenig, Katie 10 GJ 24.21
44 Hartenstein, Michelle 10 GJ 24.28
45 Piotrzkowski, Rachel 9 SH 24.32
46 Thill, Lindsay 9 SH 24.46
47 Butler, Zoe 9 WO 24.55
48 Kirkby, Kara 9GJ 24.56

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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Dicristofalo, Taylor
Davis, Megan N
McCarthy, Rachel
Cole, Rachel
Saucedo, Erica
Teich, Emily

Faulk, Sarah
Glaser, Andres
MacMurtrie, Caitlin
Gore, Abby
Hudson, Lilly
Stapper, Alexandra
Sejnowski, Amanda
Elwell, Alexe
Maletta, Amy
McBride, Virginia
Zschiesche, Anna
Dunkle, Taylor
Chmielowski, Ellen
McKenney, Kathleen
Aldana, Maria
Garrison, Gigi
Griesel, Charlotte Anne
Davis, Megan L
Willoughby, Heather
Peddie, Emma
Champagne, Sarah
Nogay, Amanda
Germain, Lauren
Williams, Brandy
Martinez, Elly
Evans, Rachel
Sparks, Kelley
Miller, Megan
Fryar, Christy
Bigler, Caroline
Crabtree, Katie

9GJ
10 SH
9 SH
9GJ
9 GW
10 GW
10 GW
10 WO
9WO
9TC
10 TC
9 WO
10 WO
9 SH
9 WO
9 GW
10 GJ
9 SH
10 SH
9GJ
9TC
10 TC
10 GW
9 SH
9TC
9 SH
9 SH
9 SH
9 WO
10 GW
9 SH
10 WO
9 WO
9TC
9GJ
9GJ
9TC

24.60
24.63
24.68
24.88
24.93
25.03
25.07
25.16
25.44
25.49
25.57
25.70
25.99
26.14
26.15
26.22
26.25
26.31
26.70
26.97
27.02
27.57
27.60
27.62
27.66
28.35
2891
29.14
29.38
30.35
31.31
31.32
3171
3241
32.69
36.17
41.90

Event 38 Men 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Walker, Austin 10 BW 18.40
2 Hodges, Josh 10 GW 18.58
3 Karol, Will 10 BW 19.82
4 Kerwick, Mason 10 WO 20.07
5 Miller, Daniel 10 SH 20.14
6 Walter, David 10TC 20.26
7 Root, Cub 10 BW 20.59
8 Schmolze, lan 10 WO 20.87
9 Tolar, Cory 9 SH 21.01
10 Brown, Evan 10 WO 21.02
11 Ballee, Reid 9GJ 21.17
12 England, Brock 10 GJ 21.23
13 McCarthy, Gabriel 9 SH 21.27
14 Covell, Jeffery 9 GW 21.38
15 Alvarado, Alex 9 BW 21.75
16 Schissler, Ryan 10 SH 21.87
17 Walter, John 9TC 21.98
18 Kowal, Calin 9GJ 22.06
19 Cline, Tyler 9 WO 22.26
20 Price, Eric 10 BW 22.48
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Event 38
21 Hatchett, Jason
22 Newton, Jacob
23 Rojas, Jeff
24 Durand, Logan
25 Fores-Hitt, Chris
26 Milan, Jake
27 Fannin, Sean
28 Butler, Austin
29 Kahle, Charles

30 Raimi-Zlatic, Daniel

31 Korn, Jordan
32 Marquette, Josh
33 Alvarez, Adam
34 Vargas, Jojo

35 Calabrese, Vincent

36 Terrell, Dean

37 Gonzaez, Alex
38 Deedon, Ryan

39 Atwood, Eric

40 Stoneham, Lee
41 Crabtree, Thomas
42 Davis, Stuart

43 Wiewel, Andy
44 Dougd, Evan

45 Doscher, Dean
46 Krueger, Chris
47 Holzgrafe, Jeffrey
48 Janecka, Jordon
49 Builta, Drake

50 Reiner, Jeff

51 Chin, Travis

10 BW
10GJ
9GJ
10TC
10 BW
9GJ
10 GW
10 wO
10 wO
10 BW
10 WO
10 GW
10TC
9 SH
10 GW
10TC
10 SH
9GJ
10TC
9 SH
10TC
10 GW
9TC
9 WO
9 GW
10 WO
9TC
10 SH
10 BW
10 SH
9 SH

... (Men 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke)

22.65
23.23
23.34
23.52
23.53
23.65
2381
23.84
24.01
24.82
24.86
25.00
25.05
25.07
25.09
25.37
2555
25.90
25.93
25.98
26.15
26.39
27.12
27.33
28.36
30.01
30.43
30.58
30.79
30.99
38.36

Event 45Women 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Schmolze, Mia 6 WO 29.50
2 Stapper, Elizabeth 6 WO 30.23
3 Meyer, Abigall 6 SH 3151
4 Alkis, Taryn 6 TC 43.13
5 Escobedo, Rachel 6 TC 52.87
6 Mayo, Kathryn 5SH 57.06
7 Beckham, Katie 6 BW 59.75
8 Funk, Kimberly 5SH 59.87
9 Phillips, Laura 5GW 1:07.59

Event 46 Men 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Thomas, Bryson 6TC 35.49
2 Greiner, Riley 6TC 36.14
3 Bergeron, Brandon 6 GJ 37.24
4 Rockwell, Matthew 6GJ 38.11
5 Smith, Zachary 5GJ 40.34
6 Stangl, Austin 6 GJ 40.45
7 Cdlle, Andres 6 GJ 43.04
8 Gibson, Grant 5G] 46.11
9 Imperiad, Josh 6 BW 46.53

Event 47 Women 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name

Age Team  Seed Time

1 Pearce, Savannah

8 BW

22.63
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47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Gordon, Hannah
Kiser, Kelsey
Reyes, Clarissa
Hoenes, Katie
Afflerbach, Jillian
Kiser, Hailey
Laskowski, Chris Anne
Olsen, Amy
Bassman, Ashley
Greenberg, Jordan
Lackey, Sarah
Swenson, Casey
Wilcoxen, Stephanie
Hinnen, Kelly
Keating, Claire
Mitchell, Meghan
Escobedo, Sarah
Sandall, Caroline
Williams, Bayli
John, Brigid
Kowal, Abby
Dunkle, Sydney
Newberry, Tammy
Caollins, Rachel
Huang, Michelle
Haskell, Emily
Ballee, Tricia
Laufer, Laurs
Smith, Johanna
Laufer, Elizabeth
Kovas, Kelsey
Geiger, Tess
Hintikka, Kathleen
Roberson, Karter
England, Erin
White, Nicole
Grote, Hailey
Hitzfelder, Elisabeth
Warrick, Bonnie
Brown, Madeline
Nordhauser, Lisa
Leseten, Alence
Rose, Amber
Chicoine, Brooke
Harman, Heartlee
Acosta, |sabel
Thill, Anna

Garni, Olivia
Foster, Rachel
Chilinski, Kristen
Stanton, Audrey
Wood, Lizzie
Dawson, Melanie
Krouse, AnnaMarie
Hernandez, Emily
Hartenstein, Megan
Camp, Allison
Gottardi, Anna
Miller, Cami
Marquette, Amanda

8 WO
7BW
8 GW
8 SH
8 WO
7BW
7BW
8 BW
8 GJ
8 WO
8 WO
7G]
8 WO
7TC
7WO
7GJ
8TC
7GJ
8 SH
7GJ
7G]
7 SH
8 WO
8TC
8 WO
8 GJ
7GJ
8TC
7GJ
8TC
8 GJ
8TC
8 WO
7BW
7G]
8 SH
8TC
8 GW
7 GW
8 GJ
7GJ]
8 GW
8TC
7 SH
8 SH
8 GJ
7 SH
8TC
8 GJ
8 WO
7TC
7 SH
7 SH
7WO
8 GJ
8 GJ
7TC
7G]
8 SH
7 GW

23.32
24.95
25.09
25.09
25.13
25.27
25.52
25.59
26.13
26.60
26.71
26.90
27.76
27.98
28.06
28.49
28.61
29.26
29.47
29.52
29.77
30.15
30.23
30.25
30.33
30.37
30.38
30.59
30.62
30.91
31.03
31.08
31.46
31.96
32.05
34.16
34.22
34.44
34.49
34.93
35.01
35.15
35.44
35.63
35.78
35.95
36.78
38.67
38.96
39.94
41.05
42.28
42.34
43.10
43.20
43.76
44.08
45.25
48.73
51.65

62
63
64
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Westhbrook, Madeleine 7 SH

May, Morgan
Moringy, Kelsey

8 SH
7WO

53.37
54.71
1:00.01

Event 48 Men 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Reynolds, Joey 8 BW 22.64
2 Sandall, Blake 8 GJ 24.04
3 Phillips, Andrew 8 GW 24.06
4 Rockwell, Jacob 8GJ 24.13
5 Reynolds, Matt 8 BW 25.43
6 Stangl, Mitchell 8 GJ 26.06
7 Mayo, Kevin 8 SH 26.25
8 Caldwell, Billy 7TC 26.52
9 Allen, Marshall 7GJ 27.60
10 Carley, Jackson 8 GW 28.67
11 Keinarth, Daniel 7GJ 28.71
12 Thum, Cameron 8 WO 29.00
13 Smith, Lincoln 7GJ 29.62
14 Dubois, Lewis 8 WO 29.97
15 Piotrzkowski, Maxwell 7 SH 30.04
16 Shea, Jack 7GJ 30.24
17 Murray, Danny 7BW 30.27
18 Cline, Reid 7WO 31.71
19 Koenig, Clay 7GJ 32.08
20 Smarda, Mitchell 8 GJ 32.09
21 Williams, Austin 7 SH 32.34
22 Burnett, Andrew 8 BW 32.60
23 Maldonado, Nicholas 8TC 32.95
24 Atkins, Sean 8 SH 33.16
25 Siegwalt, Ryan 7GW 33.25
26 Cantu, Patrick 8GJ 33.47
27 Lewallen, Chad 8 GW 33.89
28 McKinney, Duncan 8 SH 34.32
29 West, Joshua 8 GJ 34.65
30 Brecheisen, Gray 8GJ 34.89
31 Matthys, Sam 8 GJ 35.54
32 Harvey, Colin 7GJ 36.50
33 Thompson, Steven 7GJ 37.03
34 Nogay, Andrew 7 SH 45.35
35 McDonald, Brendan 8 SH 1:05.60

Event 49 Women 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Kiser, Shelby 9 BW 18.12

2 Blasi, Avery 10 GW 19.17

3 Hadaway, Erin 10 BW 19.66

4 Wilcoxen, Kaitlin 10 WO 20.39

5 Cava, Maria 10 SH 20.52

6 Welch, Emily 10 GJ 20.78

7 Larson, Kathryn 10 BW 21.32

8 Cahill, Claire 10GJ 21.95

9 Etz, Carlyn 9TC 22.13

10 Morgan, Katie 10 SH 22.26
11 Bailey, Kristin 10 GJ 22.42
12 Raimi-Zlatic, Tamara 10 BW 22.72
13 Primeaux, Lillian 10 TC 22.78
14 Cahill, Kate 10GJ 22.88
15 Koenig, Katie 10GJ 23.25
16 Swenson, Paige 9GJ 23.28
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Event 49

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

47

49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Giuliano, Amy
O'Keefe, Ava
Joyner, Lauren
Sejnowski, Amanda
Stanton, Juliet
White, Shannon
Saucedo, Erica
Coleman, Caroline
Kohler, Jordan
Dunkle, Taylor
MacMurtrie, Caitlin
Shaw, Jessie
Garrison, Gigi
Mitchell, Lauren
Cole, Rachel
Huffman, Kesley
Ables, Kate

Van Duyn, Emily
Huang, Carolyn
Neale, Caroline
Thill, Lindsay
Wetmore, Katy
Champagne, Sarah
Humphrey, Sarah
Hudson, Lilly
Worrel, Ana
Germain, Lauren
Edwards, Elana
McDonald, Karen
Glaser, Andrea
Remsing, Kaylyn
Davis, Megan L
Kirkby, Kara
Cooper, Lindsay
Marshall, Kristin
Douglas, Rachel
Elwell, Alexa
Piotrzkowski, Rachel
Bones, Hannah
Hert, Emily

Rusy, Lauren
McKenney, Kathleen
Dicristofalo, Taylor
Aldana, Maria
Cook, Elizabeth
Dennis, Sydney
Chmielowski, Ellen
Anderson, Erica
Hartenstein, Michelle
McBride, Virginia
Zschiesche, Anna
Butler, Zoe
McCray, Erin
Fegley, Sarah
Maletta, Amy
Hoch, Christine
Willoughby, Heather
Faulk, Sarah

10 WO
10 WO
10 GW
10 WO
10TC
10 SH
9 GW
10 GW
10 BW
9 SH
9 WO
10 BW
10TC
9GJ
9GJ
9 GW
10 SH
10 WO
9 WO
10 WO
9 SH
10 GJ
9 SH
10 SH
10TC
9 WO
9 WO
10 SH
10 SH
10 WO
10TC
9 SH
9GJ
9GJ
9 BW
9 BW
9 SH
9 SH
9GJ
10TC
9GJ
9GJ
9GJ
9TC
9WO
9GJ
10 SH
9 SH
10GJ
9 GW
10GJ
9WO
10 WO
10GJ
9 WO
9GJ
9TC
10 GW

... (Women 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

23.36
23.44
23.62
23.70
23.81
24.00
24.02
24.20
24.23
24.27
24.41
24.42
24.44
24.45
24.53
24.65
24.69
24.71
24.89
24.95
25.19
25.33
25.37
25.38
25.48
25.59
25.76
25.90
26.06
26.26
26.28
26.41
26.53
26.62
271.27
27.33
27.39
27.43
27.43
27.45
271.47
27.81
27.84
27.85
28.15
28.27
28.31
28.37
28.57
28.63
28.81
28.86
29.04
29.22
29.80
30.72
30.81
31.03
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75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Weems, Amanda
Martinez, Elly
Gore, Abby
Miller, Megan
Williams, Brandy
Nogay, Amanda
Peddie, Emma
Crabtree, Katie
Teich, Emily
Fryar, Christy

9 GW
9 SH
9TC
9TC
10 GW
9 SH
9 SH
9TC
10 GW
9GJ

31.68
33.30
37.13
37.32
38.94
40.00
41.66
43.99
44.38
4597

Event 50 Men 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

48
49
50
51
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Wiewel, Andy 9TC 32.27
Gallo, Grant 10TC 34.89
Suarez, Sammy 10 GW 36.04
Vargas, Jojo 9 SH 39.60

Event 57 Women 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Walker, Austin 10 BW 20.99
2 England, Brock 10 GJ 22.00
3 Schmolze, lan 10 WO 22.51
4 Brown, Mitch 10GJ 22.58
5 Balleg, Reid 9GJ 22.60
6 Warnken, Matthew 9 GW 22.70
7 Covell, Jeffery 9 GW 22.86
8 Laskowski, Thomas 10 BW 22.96
9 Shell, Todd 10 BW 23.23
10 Larner, Brandon 9 SH 23.49
11 Kowal, Colin 9GJ 23.54
12 Alvarado, Alex 9 BW 23.90
13 Asd, Zach 10 GJ 24.13
14 Svrcek, Jacob 10 GW 24.23
15 Milan, Jake 9GJ 24.33
16 Walter, John 9TC 24.53
17 Korn, Marshall 9 WO 24.63
18 Miller, Daniel 10 SH 24.97
19 Korn, Jordan 10 WO 25.06
20 Terrell, Dean 10TC 25.32
21 Raimi-Zlatic, Daniel 10 BW 25.38
22 Brown, Evan 10 WO 25.60
23 Mathis, Alex 9 SH 25.74
24 Nyfeler, Matthew 9GJ 25.84
25 Sheehan, Connor 9 WO 25.86
26 Hatchett, Jason 10 BW 25.92
27 Caabrese, Vincent 10 GW 26.03
28 Alvarez, Adam 10TC 26.20
29 Fannin, Sean 10 GW 26.56
30 Hodges, Josh 10 GW 26.62
31 Fores-Hitt, Chris 10 BW 26.77
32 Newton, Jacob 10GJ 26.88
33 Stoneham, Lee 9 SH 26.94
34 Builta, Drake 10 BW 27.20
35 Marquette, Josh 10 GW 27.20
36 Schisder, Ryan 10 SH 27.25
37 Cline, Tyler 9 WO 27.55
38 Doscher, Dean 9 GW 27.71
39 Kahle, Charles 10 wo 28.57
40 Butler, Austin 10 wo 28.66
41 McBeg, Ross 10TC 28.78
42 Holden, Jim 10 GW 28.98
43 Dougd, Evan 9 WO 29.36
44 Lewis, Hunter 9 SH 29.64
45 Gonzalez, Alex 10 SH 29.96
46 Reiner, Jeff 10 SH 31.95
47 Holzgrafe, Jeffrey 9TC 32.07

Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Stapper, Elizabeth 6 WO 28.67
2 Roach, Bailey 6 GJ 42.12
3 Davis, Cali 5GJ 42.62
4 Powers, Layne 6 BW 44.03
5 Swenson, Megan 5GJ 51.57
6 Shoobe, Alexis 4GJ 1:00.87

Event 58 Men 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Doscher, Greg 6 GW 29.43
2 Vander Stoep, Garrett 6 BW 29.57
3 McBrayer, Kevin 6TC 3184
4 Jeffries, Matthew 6 GJ 3311
5 McBee, John David 6 TC 33.97
6 Mitchell, Chase 6 GJ 34.06
7 Bergeron, Brandon 6 GJ 34.96
8 Vandyke, Lucas 6 GJ 35.68
9 Shea, Patrick 6 GJ 36.06
10 Anthony, Ray 5BW 38.20
11 Imperial, Josh 6 BW 40.75
12 Marshall, Aaron 6 BW 40.84
13 Conant, Brendin 6 TC 42.89
14 Brown, Scott 6 GJ 4,72
15 Tarantolo, Mitchell 5GJ 58.57
Event 59 Women 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly
Name Age Team  Seed Time
1 Gordon, Hannah 8 WO 20.16
2 Henson, Emily 8 SH 20.16
3 Torabi, Sydney 8 BW 20.23
4 Pearce, Savannah 8 BW 21.44
5 Swenson, Casey 7GJ 21.95
6 Ahmadi, Leyla 8GJ 22.19
7 Ables, Abby 7 SH 22.28
8 James, Zoe 8 BW 22.44
9 Joyner, Sara 8 GW 23.14
10 Wilcoxen, Stephanie 8 WO 23.93
11 Curran, Samantha 8TC 2411
12 Fuccello, Savanna 7BW 24.35
13 McClure, Lauren 7BW 24.42
14 Kiser, Kelsey 7BW 24.87
15 Laskowski, ChrisAnne 7 BW 24.98
16 Nygaard, Sarah 8 BW 25.25
17 Afflerbach, Jillian 8 WO 25.70
18 Kiser, Hailey 7BW 25.87
19 Davis, Michelle 7TC 26.35
20 Kowal, Abby 7GJ 26.51
21 Escobedo, Sarah 8TC 26.53
22 Hinnen, Kelly 7TC 26.59
23 Hintikka, Kathleen 8 WO 26.88
24 Hitzfelder, Elisabeth 8 GW 26.97
25 Powers, Haley 8 BW 27.49
26 Cahill, Meg 7GJ 28.79
27 Allen, Kara 7GJ 30.96
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Event 59 ... (Women 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly)

28 John, Brigid

29 Fores-Hitt, Tina
30 Grote, Hailey
31 Hilliard, Ashley
32 Geiger, Tess
33 Sweeney, Elizabeth
34 Heikes, Kaitlin
35 Rose, Amber
36 Gourley, Taylor
37 Kent, Angela
38 Pittel, Rebecca
39 Potter, Lauren
40 Alford, Corinne

Event 60 Men 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

7GJ
7BW
8TC
8 GJ
8TC
8TC
7 SH
8TC
7BW
7GJI
7BW
7WO
7GJ

31.80
32.01
32.83
32.99
33.98
34.90
35.43
37.27
38.06
40.40
40.51
44.50
48.00

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Phillips, Andrew 8 GW 18.62
2 Crace, Colby 8 SH 18.82
3 Reynolds, Joey 8 BW 19.27
4 Sockwell, Kyle 7GI 20.45
5 Reynolds, Matt 8 BW 21.58
6 Muenster, Steve 8GJ 24.35
7 Shea, Jack 7GI 25.36
8 Thum, Cameron 8 WO 25.68
9 Covell, Jared 7GW 25.95
10 Smith, Lincoln 7GI 26.99
11 Siegwalt, Ryan 7 GW 29.19
12 Kitzmiller, Judd 8 BW 29.98
13 Champagne, Nicholas 7 SH 30.36
14 Mathes, Colton 7TC 30.90
15 West, Joshua 8 GJ 31.18
16 Dubois, Lewis 8 WO 31.44
17 Anthony, George 7BW 31.62
18 Meinhardt, Harrison 7TC 34.02
19 Foster, Jack 7GI 35.52
20 Keinarth, Daniel 7GI 37.52
21 Espinoza, Kevin 7TC 38.65
22 Faulkner, Peter 8 GJ 41.84
23 MacMurtrie, Conner 7 WO 43.80
24 Krebs, Zachary 7 SH 1:04.72

Event 61 Women 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

AAL CHAMPIONSHIP 2002 - 6/22/2002

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Flanigan, Erin 9 SH 15.07

2 Kiser, Shelby 9 BW 16.13

3 Escobedo, Wylie 10TC 16.34

4 Bernal, Camille 10 GJ 16.59

5 Cava, Maria 10 SH 16.60

6 John, Michelle 10 GJ 16.86

7 Spencer, Madison 10 WO 17.06

8 Etz, Carlyn 9TC 17.09

9 Pike, Hannah 10 GJ 17.34

10 Hadaway, Erin 10 BW 17.56
11 O'Keefe, Ava 10 WO 17.78
12 Deathe, Alison 10 BW 17.93
13 Larson, Kathryn 10 BW 19.17
14 Cahill, Claire 10 GJ 19.42
15 Cahill, Kate 10 GJ 19.59

16 Hamrick, Hannah 10TC 19.77
17 Roberson, Karleigh 10 BW 20.06
18 Raimi-Zlatic, Tamara 10 BW 20.07
19 Collier, Rita 9 WO 20.32
20 Hert, Emily 10TC 20.33
21 Edwards, Julia 10 GJ 20.78
22 Finley, Holland 10 GJ 20.80
23 Zeiler, Laurs 9 BW 20.88
24 Ables, Kate 10 SH 21.00
25 Ricker, Cassidy 9TC 21.63
26 Jeffries, Allison 9GJ 21.78
27 Snow, Theress 9 WO 21.90
28 Kahle, Heidi 9 WO 22.23
29 Kohler, Jordan 10 BW 22.69
30 Fegley, Sarah 10 GJ 2271
31 Van Duyn, Emily 10 WO 23.08
32 Rivette, Regan 9 BW 23.21
33 Cooper, Lindsay 9GJ 23.23
34 Primeaux, Lillian 10 TC 23.49
35 McCarthy, Rachel 9 SH 23.82
36 Douglas, Rachel 9 BW 24.62
37 Rusy, Lauren 9GJ 24.98
38 Bones, Hannah 9GJ 27.14
39 Davis, Megan N 10 SH 28.29
40 Teich, Emily 10 GW 30.15
41 Hoch, Christine 9GJ 32.09
42 Weems, Amanda 9 GW 33.53
43 Miller, Megan 9TC 45.46
Event 62 Men 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team  Seed Time

1 Murray, Tim 9 BW 16.22
2 Kempf, McCrae 9 GW 17.33
3 Kerwick, Mason 10 WO 18.37
4 Afflerbach, Ben 9 WO 19.00
5 Tolar, Cory 9 SH 19.29
6 Alvarado, Alex 9 BW 19.57
7 Root, Cub 10 BW 19.93
8 Warnken, Matthew 9 GW 20.25
9 McCarthy, Justin 10 SH 20.42
10 Tarantolo, Robbie 9GJ 20.77
11 Laskowski, Thomas 10 BW 20.90
12 Brown, Mitch 10 GJ 21.21
13 Mathis, Alex 9 SH 22.50
14 Holden, Jm 10 GW 22.64
15 Shell, Todd 10 BW 22.97
16 Walter, David 10TC 23.23
17 Durand, Logan 10 TC 2381
18 Crabtree, Thomas 10TC 24.01
19 McCarthy, Gabriel 9 SH 24.44
20 Suarez, Sammy 10 GW 24.56
21 Deedon, Ryan 9GJ 24.86
22 Madsen, Ryan 10 SH 25.02
23 Lewis, Hunter 9 SH 25.33
24 McBee, Ross 10 TC 27.16
25 Sheehan, Connor 9 WO 32.67
26 Noffsinger, Aaron 9 GW 36.07
27 Galo, Grant 10TC 39.81
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